
Wednesday July 1District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.--

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. Oam. Bright and Early
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 lan Stewart Piano Medleys
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane(last broadcast)
11. O Favourites from the Films
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu
1.39 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Misses with Hits: Jane Turzy, JaneWyman
| ie The Pathway of the Sun
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), The Waya Man Sees It; Fashion News; House-wives’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange (finalepisode)
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 New Concert Orchestra
3.45 Screen Snapshots: Danny Kaye4.0 Phillip Green and his Orchestra
4.15 Célebrity of Song: Jane Froman
4.30 Variety Hour
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Johnny Dennis

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Song Survey
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesFlies North
6.45 Meet the Maestros
y Pe Latest Local Releases
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 I Spy
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Artistry in Rhythm10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Nocturne for Moderns
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session :

6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Elton Hayes9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Light Variety °

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu .1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Pathway of the Sun2.15 Jan Kiepura2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Gardening Talk; Ngita Woodhouse;Fashion News; Poor Man’s Orange.30 Ida Haendel
3.45 Ivan Rixon Singers4.0 Wilbur Kentwell4.15 Rise Stevens and Nelson EddyGeorge Boulanger’s OrchestraHawaiian Breezes
Henri Leca’s Orchestra
Hoagy CarmichaelArthur (Guitar) Smith
Geraldo’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Bing Crosby and Jane WymanPopular Top Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon MysteryThe Octopus
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Thanks for the Memory
King of QuizReserved
Russ Morgan’s OrchestraTeresa Brewer

O New Releases
10.30 Close down
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m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Bathroom March
Favourites of Today
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Tempo Bright

gMorning Session (Aunt
Mid-Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Movie Magazine
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary LanePrelude to Shopping
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Musical Menu
p.m. Second HelpingAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Pathwav of the Sun
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Fashion News; May We Introduce; PoorMan’s Orange-30
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4.15
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Music in Waltz Time
The Two Leslies
Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
Calling the Tony’s
Record Roundabout
Gracie Fields
From the Film Alice in Wonderland
EVENING PROGRAMME
Leroy Anderson and his OrchestraTito Gobbi (baritone)Piano Request TimeFrom Foreian Hands
Beatrice Lillie
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery ©

Trumpets in the DawnPlace of Honour
Eves of KnightThanks for the MemoryThe Dreaming CityReserved
Concert Time
Peter Pears
Keen It Bright
Close down

SE ain eo
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.35
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15

Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Accent on Melody ;

Doctor Paul
Dark God (final broadcast)

LPO LPP ILOPP te

10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11, 0 Showboat of the Air11.30 Shopoina Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music ;
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Melody Rendezvous20 The Pathweyv of the Sun2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Homemakers’ Quiz: Poor Man’s Orange.30 Afternoon Musicale4. 0 With Vera Lynn and the Men ofH.M. Forces
4.415 Hawaiian Harmonies4.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
4.46 Ruddv Clark and Doris Day5. 9 Popular Parade
5.20 Reserved
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes6.30 Reserved
6.45 Linht Orchestral Favourites
: Reserved
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.20 Simon Mystery
-67~.46 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 Place of Honour
RAS Eves of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory
#.45 The Dreaming City9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Harmony for Home Folks
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancina Room Only
10.30 Close down

7

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
-30
9.
9.
i)
30
9.45
10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden

| 10.145 Moira of Green Hills
|
10.30 Honor Bright (final broadcast)

| 10.45 Orchestra and Chorus: Mitch Miller
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film andTheatre News; My Favourite Recipe12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Lunch Music

District Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Bands of Renown: Sousa’s Band
Singing Stars: Josef Locke

2. 0 Stringtime
2.30 Vocal Trios
2.45 Representative Rugby Commentary:Manawatu v. Waikato (from the Show-
grounds)
4.39 Charles Kullman (tenor)
4.45 Music .from Operettas played byThe Zurich Tonhalle Orchestra

| 5.15 The Weavers
5.30 Charlie Kunz and lan Stewart
5.45 Nat King Cole

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Teatime Tunes
15 Patrick Dawlish
39 Recent Releases
0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bigglesin Borneo
15 Manhunt
30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep
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Keys on the Case
Notorious
Furnish the Answer
Orchestral Serenade
Reserved
District Weather Forecast
Rhythm of the WaltzOld-time HarmonyReserved
Michael Darlin
Close down

CRICKET
A review of play in the second test,Australia v. England, at Lord’s will be broad-cast by Commercial Stations at 7.30 am.
ODP BBBBB a a

PeeeA new radio short feature patternedafter a movie series will be heard from
1ZB tonight and every Wednesday and
Monday at 715 p.m. when "JohnNesbitt’s Passing Parade’ recalls
famous people and events and_ their
impact

ber history. * ut

Since oa filming of "The Legend of
the Glass Mountain,’ Tito Gobbi,_ bari-
tone, has achieved wider popularity. He
has a voice of great charm, is hand-
some, and has proved himself to be
an actor of no mean ability. Tite Gobbi
sings with the Philharmonia Orchéstra
from 3ZB tonight at 6.15.* = J
At 10.15 o’clock this morning, 4ZB |
brings you the final episode in theirstory der Dark God:

ee

EJ

At 2.45 this ddealieia: 2ZA will he
broadcasting from the Palmerston
North Showgrounds a description of
the representative rugby game to he
played between Manawatu and Waikato.

QueenOFHearts
54 GAUGE
In 15 Denierwithcoloured
heel 14/11
In 30 Denierwith
toningheel 43/11.

Available in
coloured heels
Black,Navy,Brown
and Natural ~and the
colourofthestocking
Nude' fashions newest
shadescientificallyProduced
to tone inwithall colours:

wihn theNew

Elizabethan
Yeel
HOLEPROOR
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